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Khazar University team in the finals of Unmanned Aerial Vehicles competition 

The finalists of the "Unmanned Aerial Vehicles" competitions held among 

Azerbaijani students and attended by Turkish youth as well, within the 

"TEKNOFEST Azerbaijan" project have been announced. 

The finalists of the competition, held in partnership and organization of 

Azercosmos, have been identified in accordance with the selection criteria of the 

“TEKNOFEST Azerbaijan" project. 

Along with teams from other universities, Khazar University's team also qualified 

for the finals. 

On May 23 and 24, the finalists of the "Unmanned Aerial Vehicles" competition 

will fly at the airport in Hajigabul region. The teams that successfully complete the 

flights will take part in the awards ceremony, which is to be held on May 28 at the 

Baku Crystal Hall. On May 19, 2022, AZERTAC and other sites published news on 

this issue. 

https://azertag.az/xeber/Heveskar_Peyk_Modellesdirilmesi_ve_Pilotsuz_ 

Uchus_Aparatlari_musabiqelerinin_finalchilari_mueyyenlesib-2140943 

 

Xəzər Universitetinin komandası “Pilotsuz Uçuş Aparatları” yarışlarının finalında 

“TEKNOFEST Azərbaycan” layihəsi çərçivəsində Azərbaycan tələbələri arasında 

keçirilən və türkiyəli gənclərin də qatıldığı “Pilotsuz Uçuş Aparatları” yarışlarının 

finalçıları məlum olub. 

Azərkosmosun tərəfdaşlığı və təşkilatçılığı ilə keçirilən müsabiqənin finalçıları 

“TEKNOFEST Azərbaycan” layihəsinin seçim meyarlarına uyğun müəyyənləşdirilib. 

Digər universitetlərin komandaları ilə yanaşı Xəzər Universitetinin komandası da 

finala vəsiüə qazanmışdır. 

Mayın 23-də və 24-də “Pilotsuz Uçuş Aparatları” yarışları üzrə finala keçən 

komandalar Hacıqabul rayonu ərazisindəki aerodromda uçuşlar həyata 

keçirəcəklər. Uçuşları uğurla bitirən komandalar mayın 28-də “Bakı Kristal Zalı”nda 

baş tutacaq mükafatlandırma mərasiminə qatılacaqlar. 
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2022-ci il mayın 19-da AZƏRTAC və digər saytlar bu barədə xəbər yayımlamışlar. 

https://azertag.az/xeber/Heveskar_Peyk_Modellesdirilmesi_ve_Pilotsuz_ 

Uchus_Aparatlari_musabiqelerinin_finalchilari_mueyyenlesib-2140943 
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